DATE:
March 13"

March 18"-26™

April 1*

April 7"

April 11"

April 13™
April 14™-16™
April 20™
April 22™
April 25™

April 29™
May 2"

May 5™
May 6™
May 11" -12®

May 18™-20th

OPPONENT:
First Day of Practice

Practices TBA

Ronan (H)
Darby (H)
Granite (H — Girls only)

Libby (A)

Anaconda (H)
Clark Fork (H)

Loyola (H)
Easter Break
Loyola (H)
Corvallis (A)
Darby (A)

Ronan (A)
Big Fork (A)

Granite (A)
Anaconda (A)

Missoula Duals (H)

Missoula Duals (H)

Divisional Tennis Tournament

State Tennis Tournament

START TIME:

4:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
No Practice
2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

12:00 noon (Girls only)

4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
TBA

TBA

**Practices will be held at the PEAK OUTDOOR Facility unless otherwise specified.

** Due to weather and the court situation in Missoula (Fort Construction) be alert to sudden changes.

Valley Christian Activities’ Schedules are subject to change without notice.

Last updated on February 28", 2017.

LOCATION:
PEAK Outdoor

Playfair
Playfair
Playfair
Athletic Club

Playfair
PEAK Outdoor

Playfair

Playfair
CHS
DHS

RHS
RHS

GHS
Washoe Park

Playfair / Fort
Playfair / Fort
TBA

Missoula



